cui.com
date 12/02/2024
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  SWI5-E │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• up to 6 W continuous power
• CoC Tier 2 compliant
• universal input voltage range
• ultra-compact case
• no load power consumption < 0.075 W
• over current, over voltage, and short circuit protections
• CE safety approvals
• Class II construction
• certified to IEC 62368
• black and white case options
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL input
voltage
input
frequency
output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and
noise1
efficiency
level2
no load power
consumption
range
(Vac)
range
(Hz)
nom
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
average3
(%)
10%
(%)
typ
(W)
SWI5-5-E 90 ~ 264 47 ~ 63 5 1.0 5.0 300 74.9 66.2 0.05
SWI5-5B-E 90 ~ 264 47 ~ 63 5 1.2 6.0 300 75.2 72.0 0.06
SWI5-9-E 90 ~ 264 47 ~ 63 9 0.6 5.4 300 78.4 72.2 0.05
SWI5-12-E 90 ~ 264 47 ~ 63 12 0.5 6.0 300 80.9 72.9 0.06
Notes:	 1. At full load, nominal AC input voltage, 25°C, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, output terminated with 0.1 µF and 10 µF capacitors to ground.
                 2. CoC Tier 2 compliant.
                 3. Average efficiency is measured at 25%, 50%, 75%, and 100% load.
Base Number
Reserved for Custom
Configurations
SWI5 - XX - EX- XXX - CXX
DC Plug Type:
XXX = See output plug options
          on page 4 for more details
Output Voltage
AC Input Type:
Europe
Case color:
“Blank” = black
W = white
Please read our datasheet & drawing disclaimer here.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.